Participating Outlets

in Chennai

Discount Offer*

Anjappar Chettinadu
Restaurant
Aasai Restaurant

Brew Bites

Cha Bar (Oxford Bookstore)
Chozha Restaurant

Citrus Restauranrt
Colombia

Fresco Restaurant
Haveelai

Heaven & Earth
Highways (Coffee Shop)
Hotel Aiyanar

Hotel Aruna International
Hotel Blue Diamond

Hotel Hill Greens
Hotel Inn Chennai
Hotel Maris

Hotel President
Hotel Senthur
Hotel Shelter

Hotel Vasantha Bhavan
Khaanaa Ghaanaa
Lime Trea

Malgudi Restaurant
Marry Brown

Marshalls
Maybelle

Minar Restaurant
Myilai Masala
New Kurrinji

Night Queen

Oru Sorru

Pacifica Restaurant
(Beverly Hotel)
Piano Restaurant
Platinum

Premas Restaurant
Promenade
Sangeetha

Shri Paramakudi Chettinad
Restaurant

Spice Hut

Subway Restaurant

Taj Restaurant

Tavern Bar
Thulasi Park
Tranque Bar
Wangs

15% on total Bill

10% on Bill upto Rs.1000 &
15% on Bill above Rs.1000
15% on A La Carte

10% on Food and Beverages
10% on Bill above Rs.300
15% on total Bill

15 % on Food only

10% on total Bill

10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and
15% on Bill above Rs.500
15% on A La Carte

10% on total Bill

15% on Bill above Rs.300
15% on total Bill

15% on total Bill

15% on total Bill

10% on total Bill

15% on Food Bill above Rs.600
(at Restaurant only)

10% on Coffee Shop & 15% on
Food Bill above Rs.1500

15% on Bill upto Rs. 1000 &
20% on Bill above Rs.1000

15% on Food and non-alcoholic
Beverages

15% on total Bill

15% on A La Carte

15% on Food only

10% on total Bill

10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and
15% on Bill above Rs.500
10% on total Bill

10% on total Bill

10% on total Bill

15% on total Bill

10% on Bill upto Rs.1500 and
15% on Bill above Rs.1500

15% on A La Carte

15% on Bill above Rs.250
10% on total Bill

10% on total Bill
15% on Food only
10% on total Bill
10% on total Bill

10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and
15% on Bill above Rs.500

15% on total Bill

15 % on Food only
10% on total Bill

10% on Bill upto Rs.1500 and
15% on Bill above Rs.1500

10% on Bill Rs.200

15 % on Food Bill above Rs.500
10% on Food only

10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and
15% on Bill above Rs.500

28114555/28114666

26283525

28527171/28529533/
28529561/62/63
28227714

24818283

28114700
28259090

2114444
24756656/42193525

28550375/28550376
26412222
24310409
28154411/28155165

26412244/26411661/
26413049/26412001

26210014
42072266
28110541

28472211/28473683

65468316/65468314

24951919/24951818

24423333/24454444
24352227
28259090
28114700
24756656/42193525

23650049/23650050
23650049/23650050
28114700
24672006/24672007
42142299

28527171/28529533/
28529561/62/63

28171778
26612772

28114700
28259090
65155959/26400244
26412222
24756656/42193525

26203366/26205841/
42645141
24662333

2114444
45558040/45558060

24818283
42022022
26412222
24756656/42193525



