Participating Outlets in Chennai	Discount Offer*	Tel. No.
Anjappar Chettinadu Restaurant	15% on total Bill	28114555/28114666
Aasai Restaurant	10% on Bill upto Rs.1000 & 15% on Bill above Rs.1000	26283525
Brew Bites	15% on A La Carte	28527171/28529533/ 28529561/62/63
Cha Bar (Oxford Bookstore)	10% on Food and Beverages	28227714
Chozha Restaurant	10% on Bill above Rs.300	24818283
Citrus Restauranrt	15% on total Bill	28114700
Colombia	15 % on Food only	28259090
Fresco Restaurant	10% on total Bill	2114444
Haveelai	10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and 15% on Bill above Rs.500	24756656/42193525
Heaven & Earth	15% on A La Carte	28550375/28550376
Highways (Coffee Shop)	10% on total Bill	26412222
Hotel Aiyanar	15% on Bill above Rs.300	24310409
Hotel Aruna International	15% on total Bill	28154411/28155165
Hotel Blue Diamond	15% on total Bill	26412244/26411661/ 26413049/26412001
Hotel Hill Greens	15% on total Bill	26210014
Hotel Inn Chennai	10% on total Bill	42072266
Hotel Maris	15% on Food Bill above Rs.600 (at Restaurant only)	28110541
Hotel President	10% on Coffee Shop & 15% on Food Bill above Rs.1500	28472211/28473683
Hotel Senthur	15% on Bill upto Rs. 1000 & 20% on Bill above Rs.1000	65468316/65468314
Hotel Shelter	15% on Food and non-alcoholic Beverages	24951919/24951818
Hotel Vasantha Bhavan	15% on total Bill	24423333/24454444
Khaanaa Ghaanaa	15% on A La Carte	24352227
Lime Trea	15% on Food only	28259090
Malgudi Restaurant	10% on total Bill	28114700
Marry Brown	10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and 15% on Bill above Rs.500	24756656/42193525
Marshalls	10% on total Bill	23650049/23650050
Maybelle	10% on total Bill	23650049/23650050
Minar Restaurant	10% on total Bill	28114700
Myilai Masala	15% on total Bill	24672006/24672007
New Kurrinji	10% on Bill upto Rs.1500 and 15% on Bill above Rs.1500	42142299
Night Queen	15% on A La Carte	28527171/28529533/ 28529561/62/63
Oru Sorru	15% on Bill above Rs.250	28171778
Pacifica Restaurant (Beverly Hotel)	10% on total Bill	26612772
Piano Restaurant	10% on total Bill	28114700
Platinum	15% on Food only	28259090
Premas Restaurant	10% on total Bill	65155959/26400244
Promenade	10% on total Bill	26412222
Sangeetha	10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and	24756656/42193525
Shri Paramakudi Chettinad	15% on Bill above Rs.500	26203366/26205841/
Restaurant		42645141
Spice Hut	15 % on Food only	24662333
Subway Restaurant Taj Restaurant	10% on total Bill 10% on Bill upto Rs.1500 and	2114444 45558040/45558060
Tavern Bar	15% on Bill above Rs.1500 10% on Bill Rs.200	24818283
Thulasi Park	15 % on Food Bill above Rs.500	42022022
Tranque Bar	10% on Food only	26412222
Wangs	10% on Bill upto Rs.500 and	24756656/42193525